Daiber

JN1848 Men's Padded Hybrid Vest /@er

Padded knitted fleece vest in attractive material mix

Easy care knitted fleece combined with elastic insets

Warm sorona®AURA padding (renewable raw material) in hood at the
front and back

Padding quilted inside

Attached, adjustable hood

Elastic waistband at the bottom hem

Front zip with chin protection

2 zipped side pockets, 1 inner pocket with hook and loop fastener
Zip for decoration at the back

Zips: YKK

JN1847: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 57%
polyester, 42% polyamide, 1%
elastane
Outer fabric 2: 93% polyamide, 7%
elastane
Lining: 93% polyamide, 7%
elastane
Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number: 61143000

Care instructions:

Partner article:

@  |adies' Padded Hybrid Vest

* Art-Nr.: IN1847

Available colours

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Weightin g 594 g 622 g 658 g 693 g 7339 7759 822¢g
VPE 1/10 1/15 1/15 1/15 1/15 1/15 1/15
(Pcs. per inner packaging
|/ pcs. per outer
packaging)

4XL 5XL 6XL
Weightin g 8749 9239 9779
VPE 1/10 1/10 1/10
(Pcs. per inner packaging
| pcs. per outer
packaging)
Measurements in cm XS S M L XL XXL 3XL
1/2 chest 51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm
1/2 waist width 50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 59,00 cm 62,00 cm 65,00 cm 68,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 41,00 cm 44,00 cm 47,00 cm 50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 59,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 59,00 cm 62,00 cm 65,00 cm 68,00 cm

stretched



Measurements in cm

length from shoulder

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width

1/2 bottom width
stretched

length from shoulder

Available colours

XS
69,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
72,00 cm
63,00 cm
72,00 cm

81,00 cm

. carbon-melange/black (432C, blackC)
. royal-melange/navy (301C, 296C)

S
70,00 cm

5XL
77,00 cm
76,00 cm
67,00 cm
76,00 cm

83,00 cm

M
71,00 cm

6XL
81,00 cm
80,00 cm
71,00 cm
80,00 cm

85,00 cm

L
73,00 cm

. olive-melange/black (7497C, blackC)

XL XXL
75,00 cm 77,00 cm

. red-melange/black (1805C, blackC)

3XL
79,00 cm
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