



Padded knitted fleece vest in attractive material mix

Easy care knitted fleece combined with elastic insets
 Warm sorona@AURA padding (renewable raw material) in hood at the front and back
 Padding quilted inside
 Attached, adjustable hood
 Elastic waistband at the bottom hem
 Front zip with chin protection
 2 zipped side pockets, 1 inner pocket with hook and loop fastener
 Zip for decoration at the back
 Zips: YKK
 JN1847: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 57% polyester, 42% polyamide, 1% elastane
 Outer fabric 2: 93% polyamide, 7% elastane
 Lining: 93% polyamide, 7% elastane
 Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number: 61143000

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Ladies' Padded Hybrid Vest
 Art-Nr.: JN1847

Available colours

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	594 g	622 g	658 g	693 g	733 g	775 g	822 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/10	1/15	1/15	1/15	1/15	1/15	1/15

	4XL	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	874 g	923 g	977 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/10	1/10	1/10

Measurements in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm	66,00 cm	69,00 cm
1/2 waist width	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	41,00 cm	44,00 cm	47,00 cm	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm
1/2 bottom width stretched	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm

Measurements in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
length from shoulder	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	73,00 cm	77,00 cm	81,00 cm
1/2 waist width	72,00 cm	76,00 cm	80,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	63,00 cm	67,00 cm	71,00 cm
1/2 bottom width stretched	72,00 cm	76,00 cm	80,00 cm
length from shoulder	81,00 cm	83,00 cm	85,00 cm

Available colours

 carbon-melange/black (432C, blackC)

 olive-melange/black (7497C, blackC)

 red-melange/black (1805C, blackC)

 royal-melange/navy (301C, 296C)